
P/N Description

4200 Foot Shell Removal 
Tool

Activity 
Weight

50-60 kg                         
110-132 lb

60-75 kg
132-165 lb

75-90 kg
165-198 lb

90-105 kg
198-231 lb

105-125 kg
231-275 lb

Low 2 2 2 3 4
Moderate 2 2 3 4 5
High 2 3 4 5

Size 
Category 2 3 4 5

23

24

25

26

27

28

FOOT INFORMATION

Product # 1115

Categories: 2-5

Sizes: 23-28

Weight of Foot Size 27 585g w/ Foot Cover

Build Height of Foot Size 27 68mm w/ Foot Cover

Heel Height: 10mm

Maximum Pa�ent Weight 125kg

Warranty 3 year 

1115

The Endurance LP provides a combination of comfort and dynamics to users 
offering natural gait with less fatigue and ultimately less strain on the lower back and 
sound side. The split keel and heel design provides for Eversion and Inversion range 
compliance. The Carbon fiber construction promotes energy storage and return 
throughout the weight bearing walking cycle during every step.

The Endurance is light-weight, simple to assemble and has a cosmesis friendly
profile which makes it easy to cover.

The Endurance LP is designed for users with long residual 
limbs that do not have enough clearance for the Endurance.

Note:  When placing an order, please use the below formula.
1115-C(indicate category #)-size L or R
Example, if you were ordering a size 25, right foot, category 3, 
the part number would be: 1115-C3-25R

LOW PROFILE

Comes with foot shell 
and spectra sock
• Foot shell comes in 

beige color only

P/N Description

1115-SH Endurance foot shell 
REPLACEMENT - Sizes 23-28 

PDAC APPROVED L-Code:  L5981
Visit stngco.com to download the PDAC Approved letter




