endurance

LOW PROFILE

The **Endurance LP** provides a combination of comfort and dynamics to users offering natural gait with less fatigue and ultimately less strain on the lower back and sound side. The split keel and heel design provides for Eversion and Inversion range compliance. The Carbon fiber construction promotes energy storage and return throughout the weight bearing walking cycle during every step.

The Endurance is light-weight, simple to assemble and has a cosmesis friendly profile which makes it easy to cover.

The Endurance LP is designed for users with long residual limbs that do not have enough clearance for the Endurance.

Note: When placing an order, please use the below formula.

1115-C(indicate category #)-size L or R
Example, if you were ordering a size 25, right foot, category 3, the part number would be: 1115-C3-25R

Activity Weight	50-60 kg 110-132 lb	60-75 kg 132-165 lb	75-90 kg 165-198 lb	90-105 kg 198-231 lb	105-125 kg 231-275 lb
Low	2	2	2	3	4
Moderate	2	2	3	4	5
High	2	3	4	5	

FOOT INFORMATION				
Product #	1115			
Categories:	2-5			
Sizes:	23-28			
Weight of Foot Size 27	585g w/ Foot Cover			
Build Height of Foot Size 27	68mm w/ Foot Cover			
Heel Height:	10mm			
Maximum Patient Weight	125kg			
Warranty	3 year			

PDAC APPROVED L-Code: L5981

1115

Visit stngco.com to download the PDAC Approved letter

Size Category	2	3	4	5
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				



Comes with foot shell and spectra sock

 Foot shell comes in beige color only

P/N	Description
1115-SH	Endurance foot shell REPLACEMENT - Sizes 23-28

P/N	Description
4200	Foot Shell Removal Tool





e-mail: sales@stngco.com

Room No.911, 43, Yangsan-ro, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, 07270, Korea

Tel: 82.2.6267.8195 Fax: 82.2.6267.8199